REVIVE

AESTHETICS CLINIC

TREATMENTS & PRICES



ABOUT US

Established in 2007 Revive has
been providing the latest non
surgical cosmetic treatments
at clinics throughout the north
east. All of our treatments are
carried out by a fully qualified
registered aesthetic nurse
practitioner. Home, evening &
weekend appointments available.

Whether you're looking to revitalise your
skin, smooth away wrinkles, enhance your
facial features or remove unwanted hair, we
can help you take the first step to achieving the
look you desire regardless of your age or gender.

FREE CONSULTATIONS AVAILABLE
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LINES AND WRINKLES

Relax and smooth out frown lines, forehead lines, crows feet, lip lines,
lift sagging eyelids and treat excessive sweating (hyperhidrosis)
with Botox, Azzalure or Bocouture muscle relaxing injections.

Azzalure / Bocouture Botox

£125 1 area £150 1 area £25 nose ‘bunny’ lines
£175 2 areas £200 2 areas  £50 lip lines

£200 3 areas £250 3 areas

Call or text 01642 316600 / 07920484089
to book a FREE consultation or make an appointment






ADIESSE

Volumising fillg

Volume filler for deep wrinkle correction,

_shapigg.and contouring



Radiesse - effective in many areas

1 Eyebrow
Radiesse can lift your eyebrows to make your eyes appear open
and fresh.

2 Temple

Hollow temples can be filled out to give your face a fuller appearance.
3 Cheekbone

Volume in the cheekbone strengthens the 'V’ shape of the face and
shapes a youthful appearance.

4 Earlobe

Radiesse can help restore the fullness and smoothness of the earlobes.
5 Nasolabial folds

The folds between the nose and corner of the mouth, also known
as the ‘laugh lines’, are often the most noticeable lines. They can be
filled out easily, giving you a fresher and younger look immediately.
6 Cheek / hollow cheek

With the V Effect, lost volume in sunken cheeks can be replaced
effectively.

7 Marionette lines

These are the lines that go from the corners of the mouth down to
the jaw. With the marionette lines filled in by Radiesse, you will gain
a cheerful expression.

8 Lower jawline

Defined contours on the lower jaw help to maintain the youthful 'V'.
9 Bridge of the nose

Nasal imperfections can be reshaped and smoothed out with
Radiesse without resorting to surgery.

10 Chin fold

A sunken chin fold can be filled in with Radiesse defining the base of
the 'V'.

11 Chin

Radiesse helps to achieve a natural expression, defining the jaw line.
12 Back of the hand

Veins and bones are more clearly visible with age. Retain a youthful
appearance by plumping the back of the hands.



DERMAL FILLERS

Dermal fillers provide a safe and natural way of filling facial lines
and wrinkles, restoring facial volume for a fuller and smoother
youthful appearance. The effects are immediate with natural and
long lasting results.

Juvéderm
ULTRA

Juvederm Ultra 2
Juvederm Ultra 3

Juvederm Ultra Smile

Juvederm Ultra 4
Juvaderm Voluma

Petylane

Restylane 0.5ml
Restylane 1ml
Restylane Lip 1ml
Restylane Perlane
Restylane Sub Q
BELOTERO
Belotero Soft
Belotero Basic
Belotero Intense

TEOSYAL
[eosyal First Lines

1 syringe £150
1 syringe £175
1 syringe £175
1 syringe £220
1 syringe £275

1 syringe £120
1 syringe £220
1 syringe £225
1 syringe £225
1 syringe £325

1 syringe £150
1 syringe £175
1 syringe £195

1 syringe £150

2 syringes £250
2 syringes £300
2 syringes £300
2 syringes £400
2 syringes £500

2 syringes £220
2 syringes £400
2 syringes £425
2 syringes £400
2 syringes £600

2 syringes £250
2 syringes £300
2 syringes £350

2 syringes £250

Teosyal Global Action 1 syringe £195
Teosyal Deep Lines 1 syringe £220
Teosyal Ultra Deep 1 syringe £250

RADIESS]

Radiesse® volumising filler puts volume back exactly where it was
by restimulating natural collagen production. Deeper wrinkles and
hollow or sagging cheeks disappear, and the natural facial contours
return.

Radiesse 0.8ml  £185 1.5ml £295

2 syringes £350
2 syringes £400
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Call or text 01642 316600 / 07920484089
to book a FREE consultation or make an appointment






SKIN REJUVENATION

SKIN PEELS

Chemical Skin Peels help improve and refine the texture of the
skin smoothing away fine lines, wrinkles, blemishes and dark
spots. They can be applied to the face, neck, hands, decolletage
and body.

Glycolic TCA
Single Skin Peel treatment £55 £100
Course of 4 skin peels £200 £300
Course of 6 skin peels £300 £450

SKIN BOOSTERS

Through injections of hyaluronic acid under the skin we can also
restore the skins moisture balance improving the firmness and
elasticity of the skin giving it a renewed and long lasting glow.

Restyalne Vital £175 1ml £225 2ml
Restylane Vital Light £165 1ml £215 2ml

Facial anti ageing ‘Mesolift’ £125

DERMA ROLLER

Genuine Dermaroller™ Therapy™ provides advanced micro-
medical skin-needling, a procedure that stimulates the skin to
regenerate and repair itself naturally and safely, creating smoother,
brighter, healthier, younger-looking skin.

£150 per treatment ~ £450 Course of 4

Call or text 01642 316600 / 07920484089
to book a FREE consultation or make an appointment



LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Why live with unwanted hair?

At Revive Aesthetics we offer

a safe, long term solution to
unwanted excess hair for
both men and women.

Laser Hair Removal
treatments are suitable
for the face and body,
are quick and results
can be seen after a
few sessions.

All consultations
are FREE.

£15 Patch test

refundable
against first

treatment.




PRICE LIST

FACE & NECK
Upper Lip

Face - small area (Chin)
Face - half area (Cheeks)
Face - full

Neck

Male beard

BODY

Shoulders

Back - small area
Back - half area
Back - full

Chest - small area
Chest - half area
Chest - full

INDIVIDUAL
TREATMENTS

£30
£55
£75
£95
£60
£110

£100
£100
£120
£165
£55

£90

£110

Abdomen - small area (Naval pubis line) £55

Abdomen - half area
Abdomen - full

Bikini - small area (ikini line)

Bikini - half area (Brazillian)

Bikini - full area (Hollywood)

ARMS & LEGS
Upper leg
Lower leg

3/4 leg

Full leg
Feet/Toes
Under arm
Upper arm
Lower arm
Full arm
Hands/Fingers

£95
£120
£75
£95
£125

£150
£150
£180
£195
£55
£65
£85
£120
£160
£65

COURSE OF 6
TREATMENTS

£150 - saving
£300 - saving
£400 - saving
£500 - saving
£300 - saving
£560 - saving

£520 - saving
£520 - saving
£570 - saving
£820 - saving
£280 - saving
£480 - saving
£550 - saving
£290 - saving
£500 - saving
£600 - saving
£375 - saving
£500 - saving
£650 - saving

£800 - saving
£800 - saving
£900 - saving
£950 - saving
£275 - saving
£325 - saving
£425 - saving
£600 - saving
£820 - saving
£325 - saving

Call or text 01642 316600 / 07920484089
to book a FREE consultation or make an appointment

£30
£30
£50
£70
£60
£100

£80
£80
£150
£170
£50
£60
£110
£40
£70
£120
£75
£70
£100

£100
£100
£180
£220
£55
£65
£85
£120
£140
£65



INTRODUCING RESTYLANE' SKINCARE

An unique range of Restylane
Skincare products-the result of
extensive research, providing you
with beautiful skin.

Restylane Skincare Ultimate
Gift Set £149 - save £60

The secret to beautiful skin is balanced hydration and a healthy
and protective skin barrier. Restylane Skincare combines these two
qualities in an innovative skincare range.

Whereas Restylane dermal filler treatments create volume,
definition and hydration from within, Restylane Skincare protects,
hydrates and nourishes the outer and upper layers of your skin to
provide a healthy, glowing, radiance.

The Restylane Skincare products have been produced to
improve skin health and function using a combination of proven
technologies and scientifically proven active ingredients.

Restylane Skincare is highly biocompatible with the natural
structure of the skin. The range comprises six different skincare
products:

Day Cream
Night Cream
Night Serum
Recover Cream
Hand Cream
Facial Cleanser

All the products, with the exception of the cleanser, contain a
unique form of stabilized hyaluronic acid produced by patented,
and proven, NASHATM technology, which has been embedded in
a very special lipid network. This unique combination provides your
skin with superb protection and added hydration leaving it looking
radiant and feeling silky smooth.



GIFT VOUCHERS, PACKAGES & REFERRALS

Skin Rejuvenation Package £375 — save £100
TCA Peel | Dermal Roller | Restylane Vital 2ml

Silver / Gold / Platinum gift voucher packages available

Seasonal Packages available — see website for more
details www.reviveaesthetics.com

Introduce a friend
and you both

~ receive

£25 off
your next
treatment.



REVIVE

AESTHETICS CLINIC

PSYC‘%CH E

Psyche Department Store (1st floor)
175-187 Linthorpe Road
Middlesbrough
Cleveland
TS1 4AG

01642 316600 / 07920 484089
info@reviveaesthetics.com
Visit www.reviveaesthetics.com for our
latest news, events and special offers.



