

TREATMENTS & PRICES



CONTENTS

2	About Us		
3	Contents		
4	Lines & Wrinkles		
6	Radiesse Volumising Filler	4	
8	Dermal Fillers		
11	Skin Rejuvenation		
12	Laser Hair Removal		
14	Introducing Restylane® Skincare		
15	Gift Vouchers, Packages & Referrals		//

LINES AND WRINKLES

Relax and smooth out frown lines, forehead lines, crows feet, lip lines, lift sagging eyelids and treat excessive sweating (hyperhidrosis) with Botox, Azzalure or Bocouture muscle relaxing injections.

Azzalure / Bocouture	Botox	
£125 1 area	£150 1 area	£25 nose 'bunny' lines
£175 2 areas	£200 2 areas	£50 lip lines
£200 3 areas	£250 3 areas	





Call or text 01642 316600 / 07920484089 to book a FREE consultation or make an appointment





Radiesse - effective in many areas

1 Eyebrow

Radiesse can lift your eyebrows to make your eyes appear open and fresh.

2 Temple

Hollow temples can be filled out to give your face a fuller appearance.

3 Cheekbone

Volume in the cheekbone strengthens the 'V' shape of the face and shapes a youthful appearance.

4 Earlobe

Radiesse can help restore the fullness and smoothness of the earlobes.

5 Nasolabial folds

The folds between the nose and corner of the mouth, also known as the 'laugh lines', are often the most noticeable lines. They can be filled out easily, giving you a fresher and younger look immediately.

6 Cheek / hollow cheek

With the V Effect, lost volume in sunken cheeks can be replaced effectively.

7 Marionette lines

These are the lines that go from the corners of the mouth down to the jaw. With the marionette lines filled in by Radiesse, you will gain a cheerful expression.

8 Lower jawline

Defined contours on the lower jaw help to maintain the youthful ${}^\prime V^\prime.$

9 Bridge of the nose

Nasal imperfections can be reshaped and smoothed out with Radiesse without resorting to surgery.

10 Chin fold

A sunken chin fold can be filled in with Radiesse defining the base of the 'V'.

11 Chin

Radiesse helps to achieve a natural expression, defining the jaw line.

12 Back of the hand

Veins and bones are more clearly visible with age. Retain a youthful appearance by plumping the back of the hands.

DERMAL FILLERS

Dermal fillers provide a safe and natural way of filling facial lines and wrinkles, restoring facial volume for a fuller and smoother youthful appearance. The effects are immediate with natural and long lasting results.

Juvéderm ^e		
Juvederm Ultra 2	1 syringe £150	2 syringes £250
Juvederm Ultra 3	1 syringe £175	2 syringes £300
Juvederm Ultra Smile	1 syringe £175	2 syringes £300
Juvederm Ultra 4	1 syringe £220	2 syringes £400
Juvaderm Voluma	1 syringe £275	2 syringes £500
Restylane Robert Brown within		
Restylane 0.5ml	1 syringe £120	2 syringes £220
Restylane 1ml	1 syringe £220	2 syringes £400
Restylane Lip 1ml	1 syringe £225	2 syringes £425
Restylane Perlane	1 syringe £225	2 syringes £400
Restylane Sub Q	1 syringe £325	2 syringes £600
BELOTERO°		
Belotero Soft	1 syringe £150	
Belotero Basic	1 syringe £175	2 syringes £250
Belotero Intense	1 syringe £195	2 syringes £300
TEOSYAL		2 syringes £350
Teosyal First Lines	1 syringe £150	2 : 6250
Teosyal Global Action	1 syringe £195	2 syringes £250
Teosyal Deep Lines	1 syringe £220	2 syringes £350
Teosyal Ultra Deep	1 syringe £250	2 syringes £400
RADIESSE®		

Radiesse® volumising filler puts volume back exactly where it was by restimulating natural collagen production. Deeper wrinkles and hollow or sagging cheeks disappear, and the natural facial contours return

Radiesse 0.8ml £185 1.5ml £295



Call or text 01642 316600 / 07920484089 to book a FREE consultation or make an appointment



SKIN REJUVENATION

SKIN PFFI S

Chemical Skin Peels help improve and refine the texture of the skin smoothing away fine lines, wrinkles, blemishes and dark spots. They can be applied to the face, neck, hands, decolletage and body.

	Glycolic	TCA
Single Skin Peel treatment	£55	£100
Course of 4 skin peels	£200	£300
Course of 6 skin peels	£300	£450

SKIN BOOSTERS

Through injections of hyaluronic acid under the skin we can also restore the skins moisture balance improving the firmness and elasticity of the skin giving it a renewed and long lasting glow.

Restyalne Vital	£175 1ml	£225 2ml
Restylane Vital Light	£165 1ml	£215 2ml

Facial anti ageing 'Mesolift' £125

DERMA ROLLER

Genuine Dermaroller TM Therapy TM provides advanced micromedical skin-needling, a procedure that stimulates the skin to regenerate and repair itself naturally and safely, creating smoother, brighter, healthier, younger-looking skin.

£150 per treatment £450 Course of 4

Call or text 01642 316600 / 07920484089 to book a FREE consultation or make an appointment



PRICE LIST	INDIVIDUAL TREATMENTS	COURSE OF 6 TREATMENTS
FACE & NECK Upper Lip Face - small area (Chin) Face - half area (Cheeks) Face - full Neck Male beard	£30 £55 £75 £95 £60 £110	£150 - saving £30 £300 - saving £30 £400 - saving £50 £500 - saving £70 £300 - saving £60 £560 - saving £100
BODY Shoulders Back - small area Back - half area Back - full Chest - small area Chest - half area Chest - full Abdomen - small area (Naval pu Abdomen - half area Abdomen - full Bikini - small area (Bikini line) Bikini - half area (Brazillian) Bikini - full area (Hollywood)	£100 £100 £120 £165 £55 £90 £110 bis line) £55 £95 £120 £75 £95 £125	f520 - saving f80 f520 - saving f80 f570 - saving f150 f820 - saving f170 f280 - saving f50 f480 - saving f60 f550 - saving f110 f290 - saving f40 f500 - saving f70 f600 - saving f75 f500 - saving f75 f500 - saving f70 f650 - saving f100
ARMS & LEGS Upper leg Lower leg 3/4 leg Full leg Feet/Toes Under arm Upper arm Lower arm Full arm Hands/Fingers	£150 £150 £180 £195 £55 £65 £85 £120 £160 £65	f800 - saving f100 f800 - saving f100 f900 - saving f180 f950 - saving f220 f275 - saving f55 f325 - saving f65 f425 - saving f85 f600 - saving f120 f820 - saving f140 f325 - saving f65

Call or text 01642 316600 / 07920484089 to book a FREE consultation or make an appointment

INTRODUCING RESTYLANE SKINCARE



An unique range of Restylane Skincare products—the result of extensive research, providing you with beautiful skin.

Restylane Skincare Ultimate Gift Set £149 - save £60

The secret to beautiful skin is balanced hydration and a healthy and protective skin barrier. Restylane Skincare combines these two qualities in an innovative skincare range.

Whereas Restylane dermal filler treatments create volume, definition and hydration from within, Restylane Skincare protects, hydrates and nourishes the outer and upper layers of your skin to provide a healthy, glowing, radiance.

The Restylane Skincare products have been produced to improve skin health and function using a combination of proven technologies and scientifically proven active ingredients.

Restylane Skincare is highly biocompatible with the natural structure of the skin. The range comprises six different skincare products:

- Day Cream
- Night Cream
- Night Serum
- Recover Cream
- Hand Cream
- Facial Cleanser

All the products, with the exception of the cleanser, contain a unique form of stabilized hyaluronic acid produced by patented, and proven, NASHATM technology, which has been embedded in a very special lipid network. This unique combination provides your skin with superb protection and added hydration leaving it looking radiant and feeling silky smooth.

GIFT VOUCHERS, PACKAGES & REFERRALS

Skin Rejuvenation Package £375 – save £100 TCA Peel I Dermal Roller I Restylane Vital 2ml

Silver / Gold / Platinum gift voucher packages available

Seasonal Packages available – see website for more details www.reviveaesthetics.com





PSYS CHE

Psyche Department Store (1st floor) 175-187 Linthorpe Road Middlesbrough Cleveland TS1 4AG

01642 316600 / 07920 484089 info@reviveaesthetics.com Visit **www.reviveaesthetics.com** for our latest news, events and special offers.